

MMWSY
Const of road from - Fudki Pur Path
to Kadamgashi

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Agreement No - 28/SBP/2022-23

Agreement Value - 69,23,312 = 00

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Arzoo Choudhary (Kathar)

814
31/3/23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land — E/L.					
0.55 Haul Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (9)					
@ 52970.33/Haul — RS-					29134.00
(3) Excavation for roadway in soil — E/L.					
65.81 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (9)					
@ 75.57/m ³ — RS-					4973.00
(4) Construction of embankment from road way cutting — E/L.					
39.49 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (9)					
@ 26.54/m ³ — RS-					1048.00
(5) Construction of embankment — E/L.					
2241.49 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (10)					
@ 190.07/m ³ — RS-					42604.00
(6) Construction of subgrade & shoulder — E/L.					
195.98 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (10)					
@ 191.76/m ³ — RS-					37581.00
(7) Const. of USB with metal — E/L.					
88.92 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B.P. — (10)					
@ 3360.24/m ³ — RS-					298793.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) P.V. laying, spreading and compacting WBM					
Mr. II				chl.	
193.93m ³				B.V.T.M.B.P.-(14)	
				@ 4277.41/m ³	RL 829518.00
(9) Const. of P.C.C. M ₈₀ .					
m pavement				chl.	
477.36m ³				B.V.T.M.B.P.-(12)	
				@ 7314.75/m ³	RS- 3491769.00
(10) laying brick soling layer on prepared sub grade				chl.	
396.00m ²				B.V.T.M.B.P.-(10)	
				@ 507.59/m ²	RS- 197960.00
(11) ordinary kilometer stone (precast)				chl.	
200 Nos				B.V.T.M.B.P.-(11)	
				@ 2346.34/each	RS- 4693.00
(11) 20cm stone (precast)					
300 Nos				B.V.T.M.B.P.-(11)	
				@ 628.35/each	RS- 1885.00
(12) P.V. & fixing 'logo' of masonry project					
board				chl.	
4.00 Nos				B.V.T.M.B.P.-(11)	
				@ 9815.79/each	RS- 39263.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) (i) 600mm equilateral triangle board:— E/L					
6.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P.— (10)					
@ 3773.38 / each — RS					22640.00
(ii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular board:— E/L					
4.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P.— (11)					
@ 6898.21 / each — RS					27593.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular board:— E/L					
4.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P.— (11)					
@ 4872.86 / each — RS					19491.00
(iv) 900mm Side octagon board:— E/L					
2.00 Nos Q.V.T.M.B.P.— (12)					
@ 8749.96 / each — RS					17499.00
(14) Road marking with hot applied — E/L					
156.00m ² Q.V.T.M.B.P.— (12)					
@ 810.84 / m ² — RS					126491.00
					RS— 5586557.00
Add 18% GST ⊕ — RS					1005580.00
Add 1% B.C.E.S ⊕ — RS					55866.00
					RS— 6648003.00
Add 10% S. fee ⊕ — RS					69740.00
					RS— 6717743.00
less 18.22% as per govt. order					1223973.00
					C.O. RS— 5493770.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R1-	5493770.00
	less	plu	payment		
				RS:-	5219649.00
				RS:-	274121.00
				613124	
				613124	